
Sport Year/KS Group Date Venue 

Curling Y1/2 Inclusive Thursday 12th October 2023 Leigh Sports Village 

Hockey Y5/6 Thursday 19th October 2023 Leigh East Football Pitches 

Fencing Y3/4 Thursday 9th November 2023 Golborne High School/LSV 

Basketball Y5/6 

Y5/6 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 

Thursday 7th December 2023 

Leigh Sports Village 

Golborne High School 

Dodgeball Y3/4 Thursday 18th January 2024 Leigh Sports Village 

Highland Games KS2 Thursday 15th February 2024 Leigh Sports Village 

Sports Festival Reception Thursday 14th March 2024 Leigh Sports Village 

Netball Y5/6 Thursday 28th March 2024 Golborne High School 

Rounders Y5/6 Thursday 16th May 2024 Golborne Cricket Club 

Kwik Cricket Y5/6 Thursday 13h June 2024 Golborne Cricket Club 

Football Y2/3 Thursday 27th June 2024 Leigh East Football Pitches 

Football League Cup 
Final 

League Winners TBC 2024 Atherton Coll’s Football 
Club 

 

 


